
Lady Eagles Basketball Schedule  

2023-2024 

Date Day Opponent Location Time Games 

Nov. 3 Friday Denham Springs 

(Scrimmage) 

Home 4:00 JV & V 

Nov. 7 Tuesday Amite (Scrimmage) Away 5-8 V 

Nov. 14 Tuesday Hammond  Away 500 JV & V 

Nov. 16 Thursday St. Helena Home 500 JV & V 

Nov. 17 Friday St. Michael Away 500 JV & V 

NOV 21-27  THANKSGIVING    

Nov 28 Tuesday East Iberville Away 600 V 

Nov. 30 Thursday Woodlawn Home 500 JV & V 

Dec. 4-9 Mon-Sat Parish Tournament Away TBD Varsity 

Dec. 12 Tuesday Plaquemine Home 500 JV &V 

Dec. 14  Thursday Northeast Home 500 Jv & V 

Dec. 15 Friday Belaire  Home 500 B&G 

Dec. 18 Monday Maurepas Away 500 V 

Dec.19 Tuesday Dunham  Home 600 V 

Dec. 20 Wednesday Ascension Christian Away 500 Jv & V 

DEC 22-JAN2  CHRISTMAS    

Jan. 5 Friday Istrouma  Away 530  V 

Jan. 9 Tuesday St. Charles Catholic Away 430 JV & V B&G 

Jan. 12 Friday Parkview Baptist  Away 500 B&G 

Jan.17 Wednesday Fontainebleau Away 500 JV&V 

Jan.18 Thursday Ascension Catholic Home 600 V 

Jan. 23 Tuesday Geo Prep Home 500 V  

Jan. 25 Thursday Denham Springs Away 5:00 JV & V 

Jan. 30 Tuesday Dutchtown Home 5:00 JV & V 

Feb. 2 Friday Walker Away 5:00 Girls & Boys 

Feb. 6 Tuesday East Ascension Away 5:30 JV & V 

Feb. 8 Thursday St. Amant Home 5:00 JV & V 

Feb 9.  Friday Northlake Christian  Home 500 JV & V 


